
SCARSDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Scarsdale, New York

CIVIL SERVICE HOLIDAY CALENDAR
2023-24

Fourth of July Tuesday July 4

Labor Day Monday September 4

Yom Kippur Monday September 25

Columbus Day/Indigenous People's Day Monday October 9

Veterans Day Friday November 10

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23

Thanksgiving Recess Friday November 24

Christmas Day Monday December 25

Day After Christmas Day Tuesday December 26

New Year’s Day Monday January 1

Day After New Year’s Day Tuesday January 2

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 15

President's Day Monday February 19

Good Friday Friday March 29

Monday after Easter Monday April 1

Memorial Day Monday May 27

Juneteenth Wednesday June 19

Adopted February 13, 2023


